
Number of securities

Type of Security 

(F- Fully Paid, P 

– Partly Paid, L – 

Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are 

under lock-in Physical/ Demat

From To

5000 1 5000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 5001 10000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 10001 15000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 15001 20000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

30000 20001 50000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 50001 55000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

25000 55001 80000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

4996 80001 84996 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1 84997 84997 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1 84998 84998 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1 84999 84999 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1 85000 85000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

15000 85001 100000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

20000 100001 120000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

15000 120001 135000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

10000 135001 145000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 145001 150000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

20000 150001 170000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

15000 170001 185000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

10000 185001 195000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

5000 195001 200000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

50000 200001 250000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

50000 250001 300000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

10000 300001 310000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

30000 310001 340000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

40000 340001 380000 F 08.05.2019 Physical/Demat**

244736 380001 624736 F 08.05.2019 Demat

179474 624737 804210 F 08.05.2019 Demat

97895 804211 902105 F 08.05.2019 Demat

97895 902106 1000000 F 08.05.2019 Demat

3552624 1000001 4552624 F 08.05.2019&08.05.2021* Demat

2605266 4552625 7157890 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1421055 7157891 8578945 F 08.05.2019 Demat

1421019 8578946 9999964 F 08.05.2019 Demat

9 9999965 9999973 F 08.05.2019 Physical

9 9999974 9999982 F 08.05.2019 Physical

9 9999983 9999991 F 08.05.2019 Physical

9 9999992 10000000 F 08.05.2019 Physical

4296000 10000001 14296000 F IPO Free Shares Demat

14296000

*29,98,380 shares held by Mr. Pandurang Dandawate (which are in Demat mode as on date) shall be under locked-in 

**Four shares held by public shareholder are in Physical Mode

Distinctive numbers range

TOTAL

Annexure I - Dhruv Consultancy Services Limited (SME IPO)


